Employee Last Name

Davis
Fermin
Kline
Lathrop
Bohl
Rodriquez
Taylor
Wittman
Hughes
Adams
Benge
Capps
Clark
Hernandez
Kennedy
Lair

Lara
Lathrop
Pryer
Rios
Sanchez
Yocum
Beauchamp
Christensen
Cole
Collins
Hassen
Long
Manes
Salmon
Sandoval
Spears
Williams

Employee First Name

Gina
Lionel
David
Robert
Eugene
Shalana
Scott
Skylar
Tammy
Heather
Ava
Samantha
Paul
Armida
Sharla
Vestal
Amanda
Shannon
Tammie
Jenessa
leslie
Shelby
Angela
Crystal
Wayne
Maria
Patricia
Sharron
Keith
Myra
Carrie
Cresley
Kelli

Position Title

IT Technician

IT Administrator

IT Technician

IT Director

Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Technician
Airport Technician
Airport Technician
Firefighter/ EMT
DEPUTY ASSESSOR
CHIEF APPRAISER

FIELD APPRAISER
DEPUTY ASSESSOR
DEPUTY ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR

PT DEPUTY ASSESSOR
FIELD APPRAISER

GIS ANALYST/TECH
FIELD APPRAISER
DEPUTY ASSESSOR

PT DEPUTY ASSESSOR
DEPUTY ASSESSOR
DEPUTY CLERK

DEPUTY CLERK

DEPUTY CLERK

DEPUTY CLERK

CHIEF DEPUTY CLERK
DEPUTY CLERK

CLERK

DEPUTY CLERK

BUREAU OF ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR
RECORDS TECH SPECIALIST
RECORDING SECRETARY

Hourly Rate
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25.78
40.00
21.37
54.59
34.20
15.45
15.45
15.45
16.59
16.56
35.62
22.22
19.16
17.94
36.41
12.72
18.33
26.56
23.34
17.80

8.00
16.85
16.93
15.45
17.89
17.80
31.91
15.98
31.65
15.98
25.11
23.68
19.10



Arias
Barron
Benson
Burke
Contretras
Giese
Gonzales
Harrington
Houston
Kroh

Lee
Mannan
Martinez
Martinez
McAlister
McCart
Ornelas
Riley
Tarin
Tuckness
Van Matre
Villanueva
Whitehead
Yarbrough
Eidson
Jackson
Jones
Long
Sena
Acosta
Allman
Anyakwo
Anyakwo
Benge

Evelyn
Diana
Melissa
Amber
Kelsey
Christina
Christy
Juliana
Carrie
Paul
Kristen
Aaron
Angela
Dannette
Dymphna
Christopher
Brittany
Delana
Lorraine
Mitchell
Lillian
Jessica
Aarika
Susan
Gary
Dean
Don
Rebecca
Jonathan
Rodelia
Jeff
Joebundus
Jacinta
Christy

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
ECS SUPERVISOR

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
ECS SUPERVISOR

DIRECTOR

TRAINING COORDINATOR

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
QUALITY ASSURANCE

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
IT COORDINATOR

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
TERMINAL AGENCY COORDINATOR
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SPECIALIST
COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER
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16.60
27.43
16.60
17.10
17.10
18.99
18.43
17.10
19.35
25.05
17.10
24.09
46.51
25.55
17.10
23.07
18.45
29.69
19.36
26.99
19.36
25.67
23.95
26.42
14.51
12.61
12.61
14.51
12.61
27.73
21.23
18.24
18.06
22.88



Benge
Brink
Calderon
Carreon
Carrillo
Carrillo
Cervantes
Clayton
Colvin
Connell
Cook
Coronel
Cross

De la Cruz
Ellison
Esparza
Etter
Evans
Fountain
Heredia
Hernandez
Holland
Hutchins
Jimenez
Johnston
Landlin
Lemley
Lemley
Liles
Mackey
Maldonado
McBride
Murillo
Murillo

Bryan
Doyle
Joseph
Elsie
Genevieve
Rito
Kevin
Eva
Shannon
Sean
Benjamin
Jose
Jonathan
Marisol
David
Clyde
Samuel
Alonzo
Jeffrey
Sergio
Octavio
William
Jason
Emma
David
David
Stephen
Kristie
Jennifer
Diane
Johel
Gerald
Victor
Donovan

LIEUTENANT
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
SERGEANT
FINANCIAL OFFICER
TRANSPORT
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
RECORDS OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
LIEUTENANT
DETENTION OFFICER
LIEUTENANT
LIEUTENANT
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
LIEUTENANT
DEPUTY

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
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24.59
18.24
20.82
24.74
27.89
26.32
18.24
16.77
19.54
16.77
16.77
20.82
22.48
16.77
18.75
18.24
28.65
16.77
31.98
24.59
18.24
19.54
16.77
23.59
27.13
16.28
16.77
16.77
16.77
19.16
24.59
20.97
22.28
16.77



Natividad
Navarette
Nevarez
Nunez
Pando
Parish
Patton
Phipps
Phipps
Portillo
Pratt
Quintana
Ramirez
Rascon
Rey
Reyes
Rice

Rios
Roberts
Ryan
Salazar
Salinas
Segovia
Sellers
Sexton
Smith
Stitt
Tercero
Terrell
Uranga
Utajara
Valenzuela
Veerkamp
Veesart

Maria
Elaida
Maria
Mario
Catrina
Kristie
Lavora
Dillon
Scarlett
Jose
Tim
Ruben
Yvonne
Johnny
Michael
Isaac
Bradley
Javier
Kathleen
Michelle
Adelia
Arturo
Isabel
Brandon
Tiffany
Royce
Alexa
Raechelle
Sonya
Anthony
Christian
Maria
Randy
Christine

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
RECORDS OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
WARDEN
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
LIEUTENANT
DETENTION OFFICER
SERGEANT
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
SERGEANT
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
BUSINESS MANAGER
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20.82
24.56
22.65
21.50
16.77
27.38
22.93
16.77
16.77
18.24
22.14
51.09
19.16
16.28
20.82
19.16
21.09
16.88
21.09
23.98
23.98
21.63
19.94
24.59
16.77
27.35
19.15
28.50
20.13
21.66
16.77
16.77
16.77
30.40



Velasques
Velazquez
Waller
Whinery
Winters
Burkley
Gallegos
Dickson
Escobedo
Livingston
Navarrette
Nevarez
Perez

Rice
Rivera
Rodriquez
Broom
Millan
Velasquez
Carrasco
Corley
Dowell
Olivas
Porras
Savell
Sosa
Valenzuela
Hernandez
Ortiz
Russell
Smith
Brito
Gallagher
Minton

Joe
Maria
Sharon
Melissa
Diana
Kelly
Denice
Leticia
Elizabeth
Kelly
Arturo
Michael
Natalie
Stephanie
Sulema
Amie
Jeffrey
Elisa
Lorenzo
Crystal
Cassie
Victoria
Nohemi
Sarah
Chestley
Barbara
Sergio
Eneida
Sylvia
Monica
Shane
Sandrea
Michael
David

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

RECORDS OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

RECORDS OFFICER
ACCREDITATION MANAGER
COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER
COMPLIANCE SUPERVISOR
COUNSELOR

DIRECTOR

COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER
COUNSELOR

PREVENTIONIST

COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHALL
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DIRECTOR
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL TECH SUPERVISOR
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIAN
OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN
OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
GENERAL MANAGER
OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN
EXECUTIVE COORDINATOR
COUNTY MANAGER

Historian
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25.00
20.82
22.36
19.72
24.01
25.68
20.38
25.68
22.40
42.66
20.38
26.00
20.35
20.05
16.73
23.80
33.40
19.54
49.25
15.70
22.77
16.77
17.51
15.45
15.45
19.07
15.45
15.00
21.65
42.73
16.48
32.71
97.18
30.90



Needham
Campbell
Connel
Kemp
Peden
Wilhoit
Baggoo
Caldwell
Ferguson
Gomez
Jacobs
Low
McLaughlin
Norris
Bova
Lamb
Serrano
Caldwell
Ard

Bash
Cabello
Francke
Jaques
Lara
Parra
Pebsworth
Perez
Salmon
Villegas
Villegas
Reid
Goad
Anthony
Bartlett

Corey
Brandy
Marshall
Jim
Dylan
Cristina
Sherry Ann
Micha
Kelli
Deanna
Zayra
Henry
Kathryn
Suzanne
Craig
Mary
Kimberly
John
Tony
Andrea
Jose
Erich
Patricia
Edmundo
Sara
Rodney
Consepcion
Herculano
Veronica
Raul
Bruce
Sandra
Michael
Larry

ASSISTANT COUNTY MANAGER-OPERATIONS

ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN LEAD
GENERAL MANAGER
OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN
BUSINESS MANAGER

STAFF ACCOUNTANT

BUYER

A/P CLERK

STAFF ACCOUNTANT
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
FINANCE DIRECTOR
PROCUREMENT OFFICER
PAYROLL COORDINATOR

HR DIRECTOR

BENEFITS ADMINISTRATOR
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
ATTORNEY

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
CUSTODIAN

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FACILITIES DIRECTOR
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
ELECTRICIAN

CUSTODIAN

FACILITIES SUPERVISOR
CUSTODIAN

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
CUSTODIAN

CONSTRUCTION Specialist
COUNTY PLANNER

PROBATE JUDGE

SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

77.64
16.73
21.65
42.73
18.43
26.96
21.23
21.54
19.00
21.23
17.24
65.06
30.31
29.14
57.40
26.13
16.24
90.79
16.59
15.00
16.00
51.00
16.59
35.02
15.00
26.85
15.45
17.88
15.45
33.67
26.01
12.73
17.59
1,708.00



Campbell
Castleman
Day
Elmore
Evjen

Fite
Flores
Greebon
Henley
Hudson
Jenkins
Land
Landes
Lerma
Magnuson
Marinovich
McCann
Melendez
Moore
Morales
Muro
Peden
Pellissier
Perez
Rangel
Robertson
Santos
Stane
Szaloy
Thomas
Trotti
Varela
Allen
Arsbon

Diane
Larry
Edward
Luis
Jerry
Clarence
Anthony
Derek
Brittany
Forrest
Artie
Emory
William
Carlos
Michael
Nick
Justin
Luis
Billy
Robert
Alfonso
William
Robert
Steve
Martin
Randy
Pedro
Terry
Gary
Seth
Ronald
Aaron
Jean
Cody

ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
CREW SUPERVISOR
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SUPERINTENDENT

SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MECHANIC

SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
CREW SUPERVISOR

SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
CRIMINAL RECORDS SPECIALIST
DEPUTY
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18.57
19.09
17.59
25.59
20.52
17.59
17.62
24.86
16.73
22.23
19.94
20.13
20.13
15.45
15.00
41.86
18.52
17.59
24.90
19.47
19.46
30.27
25.75
19.46
15.00
17.59
19.46
19.77
19.77
19.46
17.59
17.59
15.45
28.60



Artis

Ayala
Balderaz
Barrientes
Blakely
Brown
Buescher
Burke
Burnam
Carnes
Castillo
Crowder
Dominguez
Dominguez
Downey
Dyer
Wiggins
Evans
Fleetwood
Fom
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gomez
Grady
Gray

Guy
Hassen
Helton
Hernandez
Herrera
Hobbs
Holley
Ibarra

Jeremy
Justo
Connie
John
Kyle
Zane
Drew
Patrick
Kevin
Cathy
Eddie
Tony
Jacqueline
Andrew
Sean
Jeff
Sonia
Douglas
Rex
Christopher
Jessica
Vicente
Diana
Veronica
Jeremy
Jeffrey
Jason
Gary
Corey
Victor
Luis
Travis
Dylan
Sergio

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
DEPUTY COMMANDER
DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

TRAINING COORDINATOR
CRIMINAL RECORDS SPECIALIST
SERGEANT

SERGEANT

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

CORPORAL

DEPUTY

CRIMINAL RECORDS SPECIALIST
SERGEANT

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

CAPTAIN

DEPUTY

Technical Services Administrator
SHERIFF

CAPTAIN

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY

DEPUTY
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29.46
27.77
28.84
36.26
27.77
36.62
30.55
31.77
37.09
31.17
32.98
41.99
18.80
36.26
38.17
38.45
37.70
30.93
41.99
28.60
18.09
42.08
29.16
36.44
35.67
41.68
29.16
40.00
37.96
41.73
32.98
29.17
27.77
31.77



Jackson
Jacobs
Jimenez
Jones
Johnson
Joslin
Kim
Macias
Marques
Martinez
Martinez
McKnight
Mendoza
Munoz
Murillo
Newton
Owens
Pando

Parra-Enriquez

Pazuros
Perrin
Phillips
Rager
Ray
Rider
Roach
Rodriquez
Sanchez
Sandoval
Shimer
Simpkins
Stowe
Tello
Thomas

William
Johnny
Fernando
Kristy
Stewart
Larry
Chan
Lacey
Clara
Vivian
Jon
Michael
Ceasar
Ryan
Ricardo
Iris
Zachariah
Jacob
Antonio
Nicholas
Roy

Kyle
Kaitlyn
Kyle
Christopher
Sean
Michael
Moises
Jeannette
Jeremy
Shannon
Cody
Karina
Michael

DEPUTY
COURT

CHIEF DEPUTY
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
Deputy
DEPUTY
INVST SPEC
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
CHIEF DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
RECORDING CLERK
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
COURT
DEPUTY
INVST SPEC
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
TASK COMMANDER
SERGEANT
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
DEPUTY
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31.17
20.89
46.98
28.84
30.55
37.08
38.86
36.04
28.60
38.10
51.49
28.60
27.77
27.77
28.83
15.45
34.74
27.77
31.19
20.89
36.04
37.79
19.15
30.03
36.41
40.49
46.74
28.60
30.65
35.21
29.16
27.77
30.93
29.16



Tovar
Vizcarra
Walker
Warlick
White
Willson
Wimberly
Wylie
Armendariz
Hayes
Marinovich
Middleton
Sanchez

Tippy

Michael
Aileen
Michael
Jonathan
Melissa
Bryan
Scott
Leona
Edward
Cynthia
Susan
Amanda
Angela
Crystal

DEPUTY

CRIMINAL RECORDS SPECIALIST
UNDERSHERIFF

DEPUTY

CRIMINAL RECORDS MANAGER
DEPUTY

DEPUTY

CRIMINAL RECORDS SPECIALIST
ACCT TECHNICIAN

CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER
TREASURER

ACCT TECHNICIAN

ACCT TECHNICIAN

ACCT TECHNICIAN
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32.85
15.45
50.46
27.77
24.52
27.77
30.55
18.09
16.89
31.90
31.65
16.89
18.07
21.14
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